47¢ TROFEU MERCAT DEL RAM MEMORIAL TOMAS DOMINGUEZ

VIC, 5/4/2025

Prova 29
05/04/2025 - 16:35

Masc., 100m Papallona

Infantil Masculina
Llistat de sortida Final

Final

1 MONTSERRAT MACIA, Eric

2 CASTANEDA CORTES, Daner Sneider
3 VARANITA, lon

4 VIVAR ARBUSA, Sergi

5 PONT SANS, Arnau

6 MARTIN HUERTAS, Roger

7 HUISMAN RUEDA, Jordi

8 CARDONA CODINA, Arnau

Inscripcions suplents

GARCIA VILAMALA, Max
NUNEZ GALLARDO, Nil

ANY

11  C.N. Mollerusa

11 C.E. Inef De Lleida

11  Club Natacié6 Lloret De Mar
10 C.N.Banyoles

10 C.N.Banyoles

10 C.N.Tarrega

11 G.E.IE.G.

10 C.N. Centelles

11 C.N. VIC-Etb
11  Club Nataci6 Lloret De Mar

1:10.62
1.08.14
1:.07.11
1:05.03
1:05.05
1:.07.14
1:09.55
1:10.94

1:12.64
1:16.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to N.C Torello
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